HB0571/263829/1

BY: Judiciary Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 571

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 5, after the first "a" insert "final"; and in line 7, strike "money received by the aggrieved party" and substitute "restitution".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, strike beginning with "and" in line 5 down through the semicolon in line 8; in line 23, after "ANY" insert "FINAL"; and in lines 27 and 28, strike "MONEY RECEIVED BY THE AGGRIEVED PARTY" and substitute "RESTITUTION".